Downs & Harbours

Clean Water Portsmouth
&// Partnership Water ” —

\/
Please complete to apply for the Portsmouth Water Capital Grants Scheme. The sections detail your business and contact
information, and the capital grant options that you are applying for, as discussed with the PW Catchment Officer. /)

Please note the items detailed below must be completed and claimed for by 31st January in the “Grant Year”. The Grant Year
is the 12 month period starting on 1 April in the year first mentioned in the heading of this Application Form and ending on

31st March of the year second mentioned in the heading of this Application Form. CONTACT DETAILS

For any further assistance in completing this application, please contact the Portsmouth Water Catchment Officer; details

can be found at the bottom of the page.
R, Cathy Thomas: 07780 013793

Sophie Emms: 07545 928070

84 catchment.management@portsmouthwater.co.uk
Cathy Thomas

Senior Catchment Management Officer

(©)

Catchment Management
Portsmouth Water Ltd
PO Box 8

West Street

Havant

Hampshire

PO9 1LG




Portsmouth Water | Capital Grant Scheme Application Form

HOLDING/BUSINESS DETAILS

APPLICANT’S NAME: This is a fillable PDF, click to type in the boxes. If returning by email, please send as
PDF attachment. We will be unable to forms, photographs or documents copied and
BUSINESS NAME: pasted into email, please send them as attachments.

BUSINESS ADDRESS:

POSTCODE:

CONTACT NUMBER:

ALTERNATIVE CONTACT NUMBER:

EMAIL ADDRESS:

COUNTY PARISH HOLDING (CPH) NUMBER:

Any data provided will be processed in accordance with the Data Protection Act 2018. For
more information, please see the ‘Data Protection’ section of the Capital Grant Scheme
Booklet.

CONTINUED (>



Portsmouth Water | Capital Grant Scheme Application Form

CAPITAL GRANT SCHEME OPTIONS

OPTION CODE AND GRANT OPTION ITEM PROPOSED COST QUANTITY TOTAL VALUE (£)

SPECIALIST EQUIPMENT AND PROJECTS

1 Specialist projects and non-standard items, e.g. precision farming equipment 50%
as agreed with Catchment Officer

OPTIONS TO MANAGE CLEAN AND DIRTY WATER

2 Yard - Underground drainage pipework £5.50/m
3 Yard - Inspection pit £200/unit
4 Concrete yard renewal (to separate clean and dirty water) £27.14/m?
5 Rainwater goods £11.40/m?
6 Rainwater harvesting - underground tanks £350/m?3
7 Rainwater harvesting - above ground tanks £100/m?3
8 First flush diverters/downpipe filters £125/unit
9 Roofing of yard areas (sprayer washdown/manure storage/livestock gathering/silage stores) up to 50% of costs
as agreed with Catchment Officer
OPTIONS FOR PESTICIDE HANDLING
10 Lined bio-bed plus pesticide filling and washdown area £5,250
11 Lined bio-bed with existing filling and washdown area £3,375
12 Biofilters £1,485/unit
13 Pesticide filling area £1,875/unit
as agreed with Catchment Officer
OPTIONS FOR MANAGEMENT OF TRACKS AND IN-FIELD WATER MANAGEMENT
14 Livestock and machinery hardcore tracks £40/m
15 Crossdrainsin or on farm tracks £294/unit
16 Resurfacing of gateways to prevent poaching £110/unit

17 Piped culverts in ditches £340/unit



Portsmouth Water | Capital Grant Scheme Application Form

LOCATION OF OPTION(S)

Please attach with this application form a map of the farm/land which your application
applies to and mark on the location where the grant item/works is intended.

If this form is being emailed as a pdf, please attach your map/image to this email.

CONTINUED (>



Portsmouth Water | Capital Grant Scheme Application Form

DESCRIPTION AND JUSTIFICATION

Please provide justification for the grant item that you are applying for. How will this meet If you are applying for specialist and equipment and projects - option A, please provide
the interests of Portsmouth Water (i.e. reducing nitrate and other losses to groundwater)? a description of the project or non-standard item. How will this meet the interests of
Portsmouth Water (i.e. reducing nitrate and other losses to groundwater)?

CONTINUED (>



Portsmouth Water | Capital Grant Scheme Application Form

DECLARATION

SIGNATURE:

PRINT NAME:

DATE:

Please print, sign and scan the declaration, left, and return the application by email to
Portsmouth Water’s Catchment Management Department email address:

catchment.management@portsmouthwater.co.uk

or alternatively by post to the following address for the attention of the Catchment
Management Department:

Catchment Management Department
Portsmouth Water Ltd

PO Box 8

West Street

Havant

Hampshire

PO9 1LG

Once this application has been received, it will be assessed and, if successful, a formal
agreement offer letter will be sent with the terms and conditions of the offer and criteria for
making a claim.

Yours sincerely,

Cathy Thomas
Senior Catchment Management Officer



	Text1: 
	Text2: 
	Text4: 
	Text5: 
	Text6: 
	Text7: 
	Text8: 
	SIGNATURE: 
	PRINT NAME: 
	DATE: 
	Q1: 
	TV1: 
	Q2: 
	TV2: 
	Q3: 
	TV3: 
	Q4: 
	TV4: 
	Q5: 
	TV5: 
	Q6: 
	TV6: 
	Q7: 
	TV7: 
	Q8: 
	TV8: 
	Q9: 
	TV9: 
	Q10: 
	TV10: 
	Q11: 
	TV11: 
	Q12: 
	TV12: 
	Q13: 
	TV13: 
	Q14: 
	Q15: 
	Q16: 
	Q17: 
	TV14: 
	TV15: 
	TV16: 
	TV17: 
	Text3: 
	JUSTIFICATION: 
	DESCRIPTION OF THE PROJECT: 


