



PORTSMOUTH WATER CAPITAL GRANT SCHEME APPLICATION FORM

Please complete to apply for the Portsmouth Water Capital Grants Scheme. The sections detail your business and contact information, and the capital grant options that you are applying for, as discussed with the PW Catchment Officer.

Please note the items detailed below must be completed and claimed for by 31st January in the "Grant Year". The Grant Year is the 12 month period starting on 1 April in the year first mentioned in the heading of this Application Form and ending on 31st March of the year second mentioned in the heading of this Application Form.

For any further assistance in completing this application, please contact the Portsmouth Water Catchment Officer; details can be found at the bottom of the page.

Cathy Thomas Senior Catchment Management Officer



Catchment Management Portsmouth Water Ltd PO Box 8 West Street Havant Hampshire PO9 1LG

SECTION 1 HOLDING/BUSINESS DETAILS

APPLICANT'S NAME:

BUSINESS NAME:

BUSINESS ADDRESS:

This is a fillable PDF, click to type in the boxes. If returning by email, please send as PDF attachment. We will be unable to forms, photographs or documents copied and pasted into email, please send them as attachments.

POSTCODE:

CONTACT NUMBER:

ALTERNATIVE CONTACT NUMBER:

EMAIL ADDRESS:

COUNTY PARISH HOLDING (CPH) NUMBER:

Any data provided will be processed in accordance with the Data Protection Act 2018. For more information, please see the 'Data Protection' section of the Capital Grant Scheme Booklet.

SECTION 2 CAPITAL GRANT SCHEME OPTIONS

ОР	TION CODE AND GRANT OPTION ITEM PROPOSED	COST	QUANTITY	TOTAL VALUE (£)
A	SPECIALIST EQUIPMENT AND PROJECTS			
1	Specialist projects and non-standard items, e.g. precision farming equipment	50% as agreed with Catchment Officer		
В	OPTIONS TO MANAGE CLEAN AND DIRTY WATER			
2	Yard - Underground drainage pipework	£5.50/m		
3	Yard - Inspection pit	£200/unit		
4	Concrete yard renewal (to separate clean and dirty water)	£27.14/m ²		
5	Rainwater goods	£11.40/m ²		
6	Rainwater harvesting - underground tanks	£350/m ³		
7	Rainwater harvesting - above ground tanks	£100/m ³		
8	First flush diverters/downpipe filters	£125/unit		
9	Roofing of yard areas (sprayer washdown/manure storage/livestock gathering/silage stores)	up to 50% of costs as agreed with Catchment Officer		
С	OPTIONS FOR PESTICIDE HANDLING			
10	Lined bio-bed plus pesticide filling and washdown area	£5,250		
11	Lined bio-bed with existing filling and washdown area	£3,375		
12	Biofilters	£1,485/unit		
13	Pesticide filling area	£1,875/unit as agreed with Catchment Officer		
D	OPTIONS FOR MANAGEMENT OF TRACKS AND IN-FIELD WATER MANAGEMENT			
14	Livestock and machinery hardcore tracks	£40/m		
15	Cross drains in or on farm tracks	£294/unit		
16	Resurfacing of gateways to prevent poaching	£110/unit		
17	Piped culverts in ditches	£340/unit		

SECTION 3 LOCATION OF OPTION(S)

Please attach with this application form a map of the farm/land which your application applies to and mark on the location where the grant item/works is intended.

If this form is being emailed as a pdf, please attach your map/image to this email.

SECTION 4 DESCRIPTION AND JUSTIFICATION

Please provide justification for the grant item that you are applying for. How will this meet the interests of Portsmouth Water (i.e. reducing nitrate and other losses to groundwater)?

If you are applying for specialist and equipment and projects - option A, please provide a description of the project or non-standard item. How will this meet the interests of Portsmouth Water (i.e. reducing nitrate and other losses to groundwater)?

SECTION 5 DECLARATION

DATE:

SIGNATURE:	Please p
	Portsmo
PRINT NAME:	

Please print, sign and scan the declaration, left, and return the application by email to Portsmouth Water's Catchment Management Department email address:

catchment.management@portsmouthwater.co.uk

or alternatively by post to the following address for the attention of the Catchment Management Department:

Catchment Management Department Portsmouth Water Ltd PO Box 8 West Street Havant Hampshire PO9 1LG

Once this application has been received, it will be assessed and, if successful, a formal agreement offer letter will be sent with the terms and conditions of the offer and criteria for making a claim.

Yours sincerely,

Cathy Thomas

Senior Catchment Management Officer